
Sched 
Value

Unit price Total 
price

Unit price Total 
Price

Unit 
Price

Total Price

1 Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up 1 LS $34,199.60 $34,199.60 $6,555.65 $6,555.65 $6,566.00 $6,566.00
2 Erosion Control 1 LS $100.00 $100.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $613.00 $613.00
3 Traffic control 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $10,570.00 $10,570.00
4 Demolition and Repair 1 LS $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $45,500.00 $45,500.00 $41,596.00 $41,596.00
5 Storm Drain Manhole 7ft by 7ft 1 EA $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $11,150.00 $11,150.00 $13,998.00 $13,998.00
6 Storm Drain Catch Basin Type 4R 3 EA $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $1,750.00 $5,250.00 $1,498.00 $4,494.00
7 Storm Drain High Flow Catch Basin x 3 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,780.00 $4,780.00
8 Storm Drain Pipe 15 inch Dia PVC SDR 35 17 LF $120.00 $2,040.00 $115.00 $1,955.00 $187.00 $3,179.00
9 Storm Drain Pipe 24 inch Dia RCP CL 3 10 LF $170.00 $1,700.00 $100.00 $1,000.00 $182.00 $1,820.00

10 Storm Drain Pipe 72 inch by 48 inch CMPA 134 LF $300.00 $40,200.00 $200.00 $26,800.00 $205.00 $27,470.00
11 Adjust Manhole Frame and Cover 4 EA $500.00 $2,000.00 $325.00 $1,300.00 $668.00 $2,672.00
12 Electrical Conduit 3 inch Dia 650 LF $10.00 $6,500.00 $11.00 $7,150.00 $16.50 $10,725.00
13 Electrical Box - Traffic Rated 10 EA $500.00 $5,000.00 $470.00 $4,700.00 $495.00 $4,950.00
14 Irrigation Sleeve 3 inch Dia 349 LF $9.00 $3,141.00 $7.00 $2,443.00 $9.00 $3,141.00
15 Irrigation Box - Traffic Rated 6 EA $400.00 $2,400.00 $385.00 $2,310.00 $414.00 $2,484.00
16 Fire Hydrant Assembly 2 EA $4,750.00 $9,500.00 $1,645.00 $3,290.00 $3,344.00 $6,688.00
17 Adjust Water Valve Box 2 EA $500.00 $1,000.00 $225.00 $450.00 $281.00 $562.00

18
Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 
w/Lime 4 inches thick on 6 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base 9327 SF $6.10 $56,894.70 $7.35 $68,553.45 $10.00 $93,270.00

Description Bidder # 7 Bidder # 8

PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status Yes Yes

Bidder # 9

BONDING Provided, $, %, or no Yes Yes Yes

Description Unit

Base Bid

Yes
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums 2 2 2

Granite 
Construction Co.

Herback General 
Engineering

A & A Construction, 
Inc.

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137

http://www.carson-city.nv.us/index.aspx?page=998

Bid# 0910-139 East Washington Street C.D.B.G. Pedestrian Improvements

Date and Time of Opening:  February 23, 2010 at 11:00 am  

1 of 3

http://www.carson-city.nv.us/index.aspx?page=998�


Description Bidder # 7 Bidder # 8 Bidder # 9
Granite 

Construction Co.
Herback General 

Engineering
A & A Construction, 

Inc.
19 PCC Type A Sidewalk on 4 inch Aggregate Base 9628 SF $4.75 $45,733.00 $4.85 $46,695.80 $6.40 $61,619.20
20 Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter 754 LF $20.00 $15,080.00 $23.75 $17,907.50 $18.80 $14,175.20
21 Type 2 PCC Curb and Gutter 40 LF $20.00 $800.00 $36.25 $1,450.00 $18.80 $752.00
22 Concrete Pavers on 6 inches Aggregate Base 1103 SF $5.00 $5,515.00 $10.50 $11,581.50 $10.20 $11,250.60
23 Valley Gutter 6 ft wide and Spandrel 251 SF $5.70 $1,430.70 $11.40 $2,861.40 $10.40 $2,610.40
24 PCC Driveway Apron 790 SF $5.75 $4,542.50 $11.40 $9,006.00 $9.60 $7,584.00
25 Pedestrian Ramp w/Detectable Warning Plate 891 SF $6.50 $5,791.50 $15.20 $13,543.20 $17.10 $15,236.10
26 CMU Retaining Wall 58 SF $60.00 $3,480.00 $77.00 $4,466.00 $73.00 $4,234.00
27 Gravity Retaining Wall 10 LF $150.00 $1,500.00 $87.25 $872.50 $96.00 $960.00
28 Freestanding Gravity Wall for Trees 102 LF $50.00 $5,100.00 $77.50 $7,905.00 $70.00 $7,140.00
29 Concrete Stairs and Railing 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,549.00 $15,549.00 $18,930.00 $18,930.00
30 Wood Stairs and Railing 1 LS $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $4,368.00 $4,368.00

31
Remove and Salvage Ground Mounted Sign and Post and Re-
Install existing Sign on New Post and Anchor EA $300.00 $3,000.00 $320.00 $3,200.00 $361.00 $3,610.00

32
Remove and Salvage Ground Mounted Sign and Post and Re-
Install new Sing on New Post and Anchor EA $400.00 $2,400.00 $425.00 $2,550.00 $361.00 $2,166.00

33 Landscaping Repair and Alteration LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $6,695.00 $6,695.00
34 Miscellaneous Railing LF $175.00 $2,800.00 $66.50 $1,064.00 $182.40 $2,918.40

35 Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up LS $1,089.50 $1,089.50 $823.35 $823.35 $100.00 $100.00
36 Erosion Control LS $100.00 $100.00 $600.00 $600.00 $131.00 $131.00
37 Traffic Control 1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $672.00 $672.00
38 Demolition 1 LS $1,676.00 $1,676.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $1,467.00 $1,467.00
39 Not used 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

40
Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 
w/Lime 4 inches Thick on 6 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base 85 SF $5.80 $493.00 $7.85 $667.25 $10.00 $850.00

41 PCC Type A Sidewalk on 4 inch Aggregate Base 1230 SF $3.75 $4,612.50 $7.35 $9,040.50 $7.15 $8,794.50
42 Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter 28 LF $20.00 $560.00 $35.00 $980.00 $20.00 $560.00
43 Pedestrian Ramp w/Detectable Warning Plate 143 SF $8.00 $1,144.00 $15.30 $2,187.90 $12.50 $1,787.50
44 Landscaping Curb 4 inches High 81 LF $21.00 $1,701.00 $21.00 $1,701.00 $9.65 $781.65

45
Remove and Salvage Ground Mounted Sign and Post, Re-
install new Sign on New Post and Anchor 2 EA $400.00 $800.00 $425.00 $850.00 $361.00 $722.00

46 Pavement Marking - Crosswalk 200 SF $2.20 $440.00 $2.00 $400.00 $1.20 $240.00
47 Landscaping Repair and Alteration LS $1,899.00 $1,899.00 $5,900.00 $5,900.00 $5,742.00 $5,742.00

10

6
1

16

1

1

1
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE - MILLS PARK ROAD

Total Base Bid Price $348,348.00 $359,359.00 $403,826.90

2 of 3



Description Bidder # 7 Bidder # 8 Bidder # 9
Granite 

Construction Co.
Herback General 

Engineering
A & A Construction, 

Inc.

ICPI Level 1 Certified Concrete Paver Installer y/n ??? ??? ???

Bid Document executed? y/n

Yes Yes Yes

END OF DOCUMENT
Yes Yes Yes

Total Bid Price written in words? y/n
Bidder Information provided? y/n

Yes YesSub Contractors listed? y/n or none Yes

Yes Yes Yes
NCMA Level 1 Segmental Retaining Wall Installer y/n ??? ??? ???

$15,015.00 $28,250.00 $21,847.65

Total Base Bid + Additive Alternate Bid Price $363,363.00 $387,609.00 $425,674.55

Total Additive Alternate Bid Price

3 of 3


	bid tab

